o p s p r e y  s e r i e s
C H 7 5 0 0  t o p  m o u n t  c o n t r o l
technical data
The ergonomics and features of our single top mount CH7500 controls are advanced beyond those of any other
control on the market, A shapely, balanced handle design, provides an incredibly smooth yet positive feel,
throttle warm up and start in gear protection features are standard on all CH7500 models, with power trim/tilt
and neutral interlock etc offered as options, in addition the cosmetics of these controls can be configured to

127.0mm
9.5mm
order information cover
handle
hub
insert top choice part number
Base Chrome Black Black √ CH7500-000000
Base with Neutral Interlock Chrome Black Black √ CH7500-000100
Base  with Trim Chrome Black Black CH7500-000010
Base  with Trim and Neutral Interlock Chrome Black Black √ CH7500-000110
Base with Trim & Tilt Chrome Black Black CH7500-010010
Base with Trim and Tilt and Neutral Interlock Chrome Black Black CH7500-010110
Base Chrome Chrome Chrome √ CH7500-200000
Base with Neutral Interlock Chrome Chrome Chrome √ CH7500-200100
Base  with Trim Chrome Chrome Chrome CH7500-200010
Base  with Trim and Neutral Interlock Chrome Chrome Chrome √ CH7500-200110
Base with Trim & Tilt Chrome Chrome Chrome CH7500-210010
Base with Trim and Tilt and Neutral Interlock Chrome Chrome Chrome CH7500-210110
ISSUE DATE OCT-06
DATA SHEET NO INT-MC25